THIGRT - v

FOCACCIA BREAD

Garlic & Herb

MAGERITA

Cheese & Tomato

REGINA

Ham & Mushroom

HAWAIIAN

Ham & Fineapple

LEGSIDE

Pineapple, Onion, Mushroom & Chourico

CHICK CHICK
lIMFIHES EHI]IEE

Spicy Beef, Green Pepper, Onion & Chilli Sauce

SUPERB INNINGS

Ham, Mushroom, Olives & Green Pepper

GOOGLY

Salami, Mushroom, Ham, Onion, Green Pepper & Garlic

MENS

Russian, Green Pepper, Onion & BBQ Sauce

IN SWINGER

Bacon Avo & Feta

WICKET

Bacen, Fresh Tomato & Avo

VEGGIE

Mushroom, Onien, Green Pepper, Olives, Garlic & Pineapple

HATRICK

Mozzarella, Cheddar & Feta

MIXED

Mince, Ham, Green Pepper, Mushroom, Chilll & Tikka Sauce

BOUNCER

Chicken & Mayo

BOWLED oUT

Chourigo, Salami & Pepperoni

ABSA SPECIAL

Cheddar, Russian, Mince, Bacon & Mushroom

KWAGGA

Russian, Bacon, Ham & Salami

63
a5
91
91
91
95
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
115
115
125
125

80
100
106
106
106
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
140
140

D IEXTRANTOPPINGS T COMBOS "

You can add a selection of
extra toppings to any pizza.

MOZZARELLA, CHEESE,
MEAT OR FISH

VEGETABLES
CHILLI, GARLIC & SAUCES

e @
+20 +25

+13 +I18
+10 +12

LIGHT MEALS =L

HAMBURGER

Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & BBQ Sauce

CHEESE BURGER

Beef Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & BBQ Sauce

CHICKEN BURGER

Marinated Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

MUNCHIE BASKET

Cheese Griller, Chicken Strips, Samosa’s, & Chips

9 CHICKEN NUGGETS

Deep Fried Chicken Nuggets

9 COCKTAIL SAUSAGES

Deep Fried Cocktail Sausages

3 CHICKEN STRIPS

Deep Fried Chicken Strips

JUST CHIPS 4006

Large Plate Of Deep Fried Potato Chips

7 T (P

SMALL CHIPS 2006 +235
EXTRA CHEESE +18

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips Combo

COCKTAIL SAUSAGE & CHIPS

6 Cocktall Sausage & Chips Combo

CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS

& Chicken Strips & Chips Combo

TOASTIES,

CHEESE

Toasted Sandwich With Cheese

CHEESE & TOMATO

Toasted Sandwich With Cheese & Tomato

CHEESE & HAM

Toasted Sandwich With Cheese & Ham

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO

Toasted Sandwich With Ham, Cheese & Tomato

CHICKEN & MAYO

hen & Tangy Mayo

DRINKSS:

COFFEE
CAPPUCCIND
HOT CHOCDLATE




