		- 2
PIZZAS	©	
FOCACCIA BREAD	65	80
MAGERITA Cheese & Tomato	85	100
REGINA Ham & Mushroom	91	106
HAWAIIAN Ham & Pineapple	91	106
LEGSIDE Pineapple, Onion, Mushroom & Chourico	91	106
CHICK CHICK Marinated Chichen & Mushroom	95	110
UMPIRES CHOICE Spicy Beef, Green Pepper, Onion & Chilli Sauce	105	120
SUPERB INNINGS Ham, Mushroom, Olives & Green Pepper	105	120
GOOGLY Salami, Mushroom, Ham, Onion, Green Pepper & Garlic	105	120
MENS Russian, Green Pepper, Onion & BBQ Sauce	105	120
IN SWINGER	105	120
WICKET Bacon, Fresh Tomato & Avo	105	120
VEGGIE Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Olives, Garlic & Pineapple	105	120
HATRICK Mozzarella, Cheddar & Feta	105	120
MIXED Mince, Ham, Green Pepper, Mushroom, Chilli & Tihka Sauce	105	120
BOUNCER Chicken & Mayo	115	130
BOWLED OUT Chouriço, Salami & Pepperoni	115	130
ABSA SPECIAL Cheddar, Russian, Mince, Bacon & Mushroom	125	140
KWAGGA Russian, Bacon, Ham & Salami	125	140

ADD EXTRA TOPPI	NGS	Ti.
You can add a selection of extra toppings to any pizza.		6
MOZZARELLA, CHEESE, MEAT OR FISH	+20	+25
VEGETABLES	+13	+18
CHILLI, GARLIC & SAUCES	+10	+12

LIGHT MEALS

HAMBURGER Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & BBQ Sauce	65
CHEESE BURGER Beef Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onlon & BBQ Sauce	75
CHICKEN BURGER Marinated Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	65
MUNCHIE BASKET Cheese Griller, Chichen Strips, Samosa's, & Chips	140
9 CHICKEN NUGGETS Deep Fried Chicken Nuggets	62
9 COCKTAIL SAUSAGES Deep Fried Cocktail Sausages	62
5 CHICKEN STRIPS Deep Fried Chicken Strips	62
JUST CHIPS 400G Large Plate Of Deep Fried Potato Chips	35

TOP UP YOUR MEAL

SMALL	CHIPS 200G	+25
EXTRA	CHEESE	+18

COMBOS

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips Combo	
COCKTAIL SAUSAGE & CHIPS 6 Cocktail Sausage & Chips Combo	75
CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS 4 Chicken Strips & Chips Combo	75

TOASTIES

CHEESE Toasted Sandwich With Cheese

CHEESE & IUMAIU Toasted Sandwich With Cheese & Tomato	38
CHEESE & HAM Toasted Sandwich With Cheese & Ham	43
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO Toasted Sandwich With Ham, Cheese & Tomato	45
CHICKEN & MAYO Toasted Sandwich With Chicken & Tangy Mayo	48
mora common	

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE 27
CAPPUCCINO 32
HOT CHOCOLATE 32



34